
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carnelle Wehrhahn Bonner Springs 180.2 245.0 0

2 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 180.8 235.0 0

3 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 180.0 230.0 0

4 Matthew McKnight Basehor Linwood 180.6 225.0 0

5 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 176.2 215.0 0

6 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.2 215.0 0

7 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 173.1 210.0 0

8 jake Johnson 178.0 210.0 0

9 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 179.0 205.0 0

10 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 178.0 180.0 0

11 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 176.0 170.0 0

12 Colin Reim Pioneers 181.0 0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew McKnight Basehor Linwood 180.6 385.0 0

2 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 180.8 375.0 0

3 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 179.0 335.0 0

4 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 176.2 330.0 0

5 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 176.0 315.0 0

6 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 173.1 310.0 0

7 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.2 310.0 0

8 jake Johnson 178.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Carnelle Wehrhahn Bonner Springs 180.2 295.0 0

10 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 178.0 260.0 0

11 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 180.0 250.0 0

12 Colin Reim Pioneers 181.0 0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 180.8 305.0 0

2 Matthew McKnight Basehor Linwood 180.6 285.0 0

3 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 180.0 235.0 0

4 Carnelle Wehrhahn Bonner Springs 180.2 235.0 0

5 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 173.1 230.0 0

6 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 176.2 225.0 0

7 jake Johnson 178.0 215.0 0

8 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 179.0 215.0 0

9 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.2 195.0 0

10 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 176.0 190.0 0

11 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 178.0 175.0 0

12 Colin Reim Pioneers 181.0 0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 180.8 915.0 10

2 Matthew McKnight Basehor Linwood 180.6 895.0 8

3 Carnelle Wehrhahn Bonner Springs 180.2 775.0 6

4 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 176.2 770.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 179.0 755.0 0

6 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 173.1 750.0 0

7 jake Johnson 178.0 725.0 4

8 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.2 720.0 2

9 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 180.0 715.0 1

10 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 176.0 675.0 0

11 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 178.0 615.0 0

12 Colin Reim Pioneers 181.0 0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.0 0 0


